Tulokset 26.5.2018 Kansola vanha/uusi kanava parikilpailu

1 Auvo Sikid 3600
Martti Jappinen 2987
2 Jari Karhu 4410
Pekka Turunen 590
3 Arja Villanen 335
Juha Pohjonen 4140
4 Terttu Huhtiniemi 1637
Veikko Hulkkonen 1823
5 Ahti Hellsten 940
Jaakko Villanen 1961
6 Pirkko Leinonen 1059
Kari Liukko 1559

KILPAILUN PARAS TULOS Jari Karhu 4410 gr, paras nainen Terttu Huhtiniemi 1637 gr.

6587 gr

5000 gr

4475 gr

3460 gr

2901 gr

2618 gr

10

11

12

Leo Korhonen
Esko Japola

Tuija Kaijansinkko
Aarne Potinkara

Varpu Korhonen
Jorma Huhtiniemi

Laila Hellsten
Erkki Haverinen

Maria Ohvo
Ismo Tella

Mirja Huotilainen
Yrjé Ohvo

1455
969

494
1318

1166
562

1038
583

1050
463

381
346

2424 gr

1812 gr

1728 gr

1621 gr

1513 gr

727 gr



